Oct 01 2024 (14:46) India Rail Info

Shri Ganganagar - Kota SF Express/22982 - SF - WCR
SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction to BKN/Bikaner Junction

5h 15m - 299 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SGNR (Shri Ganganagar 17:45 1 |1 0

Junction
2 SDS  |Sadulshahr 18:07 18:09 2m |1 |1 29
3 HMH [Hanumangarh Junction [18:45 19:10 25m (2 |1 67
4 |PGK [PiliBanga 19:32 19:34 2m |1 |1 92
5 |SOG |Suratgarh Junction 20:00 20:05 5m |1 |1 117
6 MHJ  |Mahajan 20:53 20:55 2m |1 |1 180
7 LKS Lunkaransar 21:23 21:25 2m (0 |1 219
8 LGH [Lalgarh Junction 22:23 22:25 2m (2 |1 295
9 BKN ([Bikaner Junction 23:00 23:10 10m |1 |1 299
10 |DSO |Deshnoke 23:46 23:48 2m |1 |1 331
11 |NOK |Nokha 00:10 00:12 2m |1 |2 363
12 |NGO |Nagaur 00:40 00:45 5m |1 (2 |415
13 |DNA |Degana junction 02:12 02:15 3m |1 |2 514
14 |MKN |Makrana Junction 02:45 02:48 3m |1 |2 558
15 |NAC |Nawa City 03:13 03:15 2m (1 |2 [588
16 |SBR  |Sambhar Lake 03:48 03:50 2m |1 |2 615
17 |FL Phulera Junction 04:20 04:22 2m (2 |2 623
18 |JP Jaipur Junction 05:05 05:15 10m |1 |2 677
19 |DPA Durgapura 05:27 05:30 3m |1 |2 685
20 |[BNLW |Banasthali Niwai 06:12 06:14 2m |1 (2 |743
21 |ISA Isarda 06:35 06:37 2m (2 |2 |769
22 |CKB  |Chauth ka Barwara 07:00 07:02 2m |1 |2 787
23 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |08:05 08:20 15m |2 |2 |809
24 |IDG Indacr’garh Sumerganj 08:43 08:45 2m |2 (2 |846

Mandi
25 |[LKE Lakheri 08:53 08:55 2m (2 |2 856
26 |KOTA |Kota Junction 10:05 3 (2 917

Oct 01 2024 (14:46) https://indiarailinfo.com

111
69
87
71
50
15
76
37
84
74
47
21
95
82

52

322
296
340
426
390
369
386
428
403

271

266
247

225
253

NWR

NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
WCR
WCR

WCR
WCR




